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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Straja - Alba       Lungime  3.3 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:38,538 - 20120.56 km/h

2 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer H 5 01:46,033 07,495 1507,495

3 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 01:48,895 02,862 1210,357

4 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 01:51,047 02,152 1012,509

5 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 01:52,773 01,726  814,235

6 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 01:52,837 00,064  614,299

7 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 01:53,470 00,633  414,932

8 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Tommi Makinen A 5 01:54,244 00,774  315,706

9 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8,5 N 5 01:54,420 00,176  215,882

10 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 01:54,573 00,153  116,035

11 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 01:54,661 00,088  016,123

12 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Evo VI A 5 01:54,804 00,143  016,266

13 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 01:57,575 02,771  019,037

14 44 Opincariu Cristian Ford Focus H 5 01:58,192 00,617  019,654

15 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 01:59,031 00,839  020,493

16 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 01:59,482 00,451  020,944

17 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:00,481 00,999  021,943

18 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:01,560 01,079  023,022

19 52 Potopea Alin Citroen Saxo H 2 02:01,628 00,068  023,090

20 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:01,732 00,104  023,194

21 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:01,961 00,229  023,423

22 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A 3 02:03,860 01,899  025,322

23 409 Nistor George Ionut Opel Astra GSI H 3 02:05,651 01,791  027,113

24 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:05,656 00,005  027,118

25 215 Graef Gunther Porsche 911SC I 4 02:05,815 00,159  027,277

26 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 02:06,660 00,845  028,122

27 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo A 3 02:07,338 00,678  028,800

28 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:07,868 00,530  029,330

29 430 Munteanu Marius Gabriel Renault Megane A 3 02:08,337 00,469  029,799

30 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 N 2 02:09,246 00,909  030,708

31 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:09,383 00,137  030,845

32 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:09,515 00,132  030,977

33 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:09,567 00,052  031,029

34 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 02:16,652 07,085  038,114

35 57 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS 2000 H 3 02:18,703 02,051  040,165

36 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Dacia Logan H 2 02:18,972 00,269  040,434

37 414 Kelemen Peter-Sandor Dacia Logan N 2 02:19,793 00,821  041,255

38 474 Petrisor Florin Ioan Dacia Logan H 2 02:20,356 00,563  041,818

39 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:20,507 00,151  041,969

40 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I 3 02:21,947 01,440  043,409

41 432 Filip Lucian Dacia Logan N 2 02:29,242 07,295  050,704

42 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 2002ti I 3 02:29,757 00,515  051,219

43 402 Negrila Claudiu Dacia Logan H 2 02:30,064 00,307  051,526

82 Groza Elisei Subaru Impreza A 5 - -  -

111 Baldescu Victor Ford Escort GABAT H 5 - -  -
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